
MWHC Life Support  
Training Center

MWHC Life Support Training Center Office: 540.741.1585, option 2  
2301 Fall Hill Avenue, Suite 102 Fredericksburg, VA 22401

Office Hours: Monday–Friday 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m.
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BLS Provider Course: $95
8:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m.
Saturday, January 7 
Tuesday, January 10
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, February 7
Saturday, February 11
Tuesday, February 21 
Tuesday, February 28
Saturday, March 4 
Tuesday, March 7 
Tuesday, March 21 
Saturday, April 8 
Tuesday, April 11 
Tuesday, April 18 

BLS Blended 
Learning Course  
(by appointment)
$85
2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 10
Thursday, January 26 
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, February 7
Tuesday, February 21
Thursday, February 23 
Tuesday, February 28
Tuesday, March 7
Tuesday, March 21
Tuesday, March 28 
Tuesday, April 11 
Tuesday, April 18 
Thursday,  April 27

American Heart Association CPR Course dates for January–April 2023

Heartsaver AED: $85
8:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 26 
Thursday, February 23 
Tuesday, March 28
Thursday, April 27

Class Information for ALL Participants
• In order to register for a class, payment must be made to the Life Support Training Center Office, located 

at the Medical Arts Building, 2301 Fall Hill Avenue, Suite 102, Fredericksburg, VA 22401.
• We accept cash, check or credit card. Once payment has been made, you will receive your course

materials.
• Skills Day is set up for skills testing only. If you would like to make an appointment for Skills Day, you will 

have to have successfully completed the Blended Learning CPR Course Online offered by the American 
Heart Association. Please contact the Life Support Training Center Office for a link to complete this 
prerequisite or for more information about our online courses.


